
LIST OF TEACHERS REGISTERED FOR THE TRAINING ON 24/05/2021

TOPIC : 9.Make Maths a pleasure to teach and exciting to learn.
Sno NAME EMAIL SCHOOL NAME

1 Sudha kumari sudha1972apr@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti higher secondary school anuppur

2 Pragati Gupta engg.pragatiec@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidhyalaya

3 Gunjan chayani gunjanchayani25@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidhyalaya

4 Priyanka Jain priyajaindndri@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

5 Shraddha Tiwari Shraddhadindori@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

6 Bhumika Shukla bhumikashukla456@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

7 Deepali Mishra deepalim214@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

8 Alia Malik aliyamalik1206@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

9 Krishan Kumar Dubey krishidubey@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Shahpura

10 Anurag nanda anuragnanda912@gmail.com St Aloysius School, Niwas

11 Preeti Anil Rathore singhaarohi1586@gmail.com St. Aloysius School

12 laarnie george laarniegeorge@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

13 pooja singh sisodiya poojasisodiya140884@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

14 Amreen Ansari amreenansari45@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

15 Mrs. Preeti Joseph preetijy18@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Panagar

16 SAPNA BENJAMIN sapna.benjamin@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

17 Irene DSouza irenedsouza49614@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

18 Mrs Sonal Noah sonalnoah1988@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

19 BABITA CHARAN babita.charan134@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

20 Sunanda Pathak abhisunanda@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

21 Ms. Akansha Bakshi akansha.bakshi90@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

22 Mrs Swati Chakraborty schakraborty3232@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

23 Sandhya Singh sandhya1919.ss@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

24 Mrs. Verna Rai veenarai.1984@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

25 Mrs.Vandana Tuli vandanatuli50@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

26 Raveen Chadha raveen.edu31@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

27 SAKSHI RAMPAL sakshirampal1988@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

28 JOYICY   DAVID 10455238@cbsedigitaledu.in St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

29 PRECY PEREIRA 10455211@cbsedigitaledu.in St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

30 Smitha Nair nairsmitha1677@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur



31 Ronak Sahni S.ronak@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

32 Neelam Bhasin Neelambhasin123@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

33 Nisha panicker lathikanisha.1985@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

34 Swati Naidu 10455268@cbsedigitaledu.in St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

35 Dorthy Paul narayandorthy@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

36 Bharti Choubey bhartic1982@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

37 Pooja Gupta aarush_pooja32@yahoo.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

38 Abhiruchi Sahu abhiruchi.sahu@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

39 Bijimol ( Sr. Deepa) srdeepaosf1@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

40 Snehashish Roy snehashishroy05@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

41 PRAVEEN PUSHKAR SORENG praveensoreng15.ps@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

42 Ankita Singh tanusinghts212014@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

43 Anjali Gupta anjaligupta.sdl@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

44 Arpita Ajish arpita.anil18@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

45 Arpita Anil arpita.anil18@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

46 HARSHA MOTWANI harshamotwani1313@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

47 Sheetal Krishnani sheetalkrishnani0@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

48 JUHI VICTOR juhivictor.7828@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

49 PRIYANKA SHARMA Parisharma8809@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

50 Sangita Tripathi tripathisangita2815@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

51 AKANCHA KHARE akanshakhare8359@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

52 Anju Bhagtani anjubhagtani21593@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

53 Neeti Goswami neetijayant2231@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

54 Bhavika Motwani Bhavikamotwani9413@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

55 Vikram Chaturvedi vikramchaturvedi.in@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

56 Indubala Bhanot indu73b@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

57 Priyanka Paul priyankapaul0606@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

58 Veena Jaggi veenajaggi25@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

59 Shyam Chandra Gupta scgsps@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

60 Ram Kumar Patel rampatel1012@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

61 Nisha johnson JOHNSONNISHA042@GMAIL.COM St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

62 Abhiruchi Sahu CHECK LINK ON WHATSAPP St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

63 Lollen Kujur lollenkujur43@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

64 Prabha Maravi prabhamaravi80@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur
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65 SIMI CHARLES simmi.charles95@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

66 POOJA SISODIYA poojasisodiya14084@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur
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